
3 Meadowside, Saverley Green, Stoke-On-Trent, ST11 9QX

• Selling with NO CHAIN! • Four Bedroom property • Situated in a village location

• Includes paddock opposite, approximately 0.64 of an acre • Large rear garden with garden room • Open plan kitchen / living / dining

• Separate sitting room and snug • Three bathrooms • Council tax band B

• Close proximity to Cheadle, Stone, Uttoxeter and the A50

45-49 Derby Street, Leek, Staffordshire, ST13 6HU

01538 372006

leek@whittakerandbiggs.co.uk
https://www.whittakerandbiggs.co.uk/

Offers In The Region Of £475,000



3 Meadowside, Stoke-On-Trent ST11 9QX
Selling with NO CHAIN, Whittaker & Biggs are delighted to offer to the market this delightful semi-detached house on Meadowside. With no chain involved, you can move in without delay and start enjoying all that this property has to offer.

Boasting four well-proportioned bedrooms, this residence provides ample accommodation for families or those seeking extra space. The property features three bathrooms, ensuring convenience for all residents and guests alike. The heart of the home is an inviting open plan kitchen, living, and dining area, perfect for

entertaining or enjoying family meals together. Additionally, a separate sitting room and snug provide versatile spaces for relaxation or quiet reading.

The large rear garden is a true highlight, offering a peaceful retreat with a garden room that can be used for various purposes, whether as a home office, playroom, or simply a space to unwind. The property also includes a paddock opposite, set on approximately 0.64 of an acre, providing a unique opportunity for those

Council Tax Band: B4 3 3 D



Ground Floor

Entrance

6'0" x 4'4"

Composite double glazed door to the frontage, stairs to the first floor.

Sitt ing Room

17'2" x 11'11"

UPVC double glazed bay window to the frontage, UPVC double glazed window to the rear, log

burner, slate hearth, wood mantel, vertical white radiator.

Kitchen /  L iv ing /  Din ing

29'3" x 15'4" max measurement

UPVC double glazed bay window to the frontage, UPVC double glazed window to the rear,

UPVC double glazed patio doors to the rear, unit, to the base and eye level, island unit, kitchen

peninsula, Rangemaster Toledo range cooker, Smeg extractor hood, integral microwave, integral

larder fridge, integral larder freezer, ceramic double butler sink, chrome mixer tap Peninsula,

space and plumbing for a dishwasher, two white vertical radiators, inset ceiling spotlights.

S n u g

10'7" x 8'3"

UPVC double glazed French doors to the frontage, radiator, inset ceiling spotlights.

Util ity Room

12'5" x 8'3"

UPVC double glazed window to the rear, UPVC double glazed window to the side aspect, units

to the base and eye level, space and plumbing for a washing machine, space for a tumble dryer,

integral under counter freezer, ceramic double butler sink, chrome mixer tap with spray

attachment, radiator, inset ceiling spotlights, UPVC double glazed door to the side aspect.

Shower Room

5'2" x 4'7"

Quadrant shower enclosure, chrome fitments, rainfall shower head, wall mounted wash hand

basin, chrome mixer tap, low level WC, chrome ladder radiator, fully tiled, extractor fan.

First Floor

Land ing

UPVC double glazed window to the rear, loft hatch.

Bathroom

7'6" x 8'10"

UPVC double glazed window to the rear, double ended bath, chrome mixer tap, handheld

shower attachment, walk in shower enclosure, chrome fitment, rainfall shower head, vanity

wash hand basin, chrome mixer tap, low level WC, chrome ladder radiator, inset ceiling

spotlights.

Bedroom One

25'8" x 8'3"

UPVC double glazed window to the frontage, UPVC double glazed window to the side aspect,

two Velux Skylights to the rear, two radiators.

Bedroom two

11'0" x 11'0"

UPVC double glazed window to the rear, two Velux skylights, radiator.

En-suite

7'1" x 4'8"

Double ended bath, chrome mixer tap, shower over, chrome fitments, glass shower screen,

pedestal wash hand basin, chrome mixer tap, low level WC, chrome ladder radiator, fully tiled,

extractor fan.

Bedroom Three

11'11" x 9'3"

UPVC double glazed window to the frontage, radiator, over stairs storage cupboard.

Bedroom Four

12'0" x 8'11"

UPVC double glazed window to the frontage, radiator.

Loft

Boarded, pull -down-ladder, light.

Externa l ly

To the frontage, gravel driveway suitable for multiple vehicles, area laid to lawn, mature trees

and shrubs, hedge and fence boundary, wooden gates, access to the rear.



To the rear, paved patio, area laid to lawn, gravel path, raised bed, mature trees, timber shed,

garden room.

Garden Room

13'7" x 11'11"

Power and light, UPVC double glazed French doors to the frontage, two UPVC double

glazed windows the left side aspect, UPVC double glazed window the right side aspect,

carpeted, inset ceiling spotlights.

Paddock

Opposite the property, approximately 0.64 of an acre, fence boundary, two timber

buildings.

AML REGUALTIONS

We are required by law to conduct anti-money laundering checks on all those buying a

property. Whilst we retain responsibility for ensuring checks and any ongoing monitoring

are carried out correctly, the initial checks are carried out on our behalf by Movebutler. You

will receive a link via email from Movebutler once you have had an offer accepted on a

property you wish to buy. The cost of these checks is £30 (incl. VAT) per buyer, which

covers the cost of obtaining relevant data and any manual checks and monitoring which

might be required. This fee will need to be paid by you in advance, ahead of us issuing a

memorandum of sale, directly to Movebutler, and is non-refundable.





45-49 Derby Street, Leek, Staffordshire, ST13 6HU

01538 372006

leek@whittakerandbiggs.co.uk

https://www.whittakerandbiggs.co.uk/

Directions Viewings

Viewings by arrangement only. Call 01538 372006

to make an appointment.

Council Tax Band

B


